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l.

s6/No.: 24.11.18 /TN - 32

TCn m6u tht:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd sin xu6t:

Manufacturer

so lugng mau:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

M5 s6 mdu:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh{n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 6p dgng:

Standard applies

Kt5t qu6:

Result

Trang/?age: 1 l2

Ddn LED i5p trAn LNl2 170x170/l5w 3000K SS

cONc ry cO pHAN BoNG ppN puicu NUoc RANG DONG

Dla chi: 87-89 PhO Hp Dinh, phuong Thanh Xudn Trung, qu6n Thanh Xudn,

TP HeNoi

C6ng ty C6 phin B6ng tldn Phich nudc R4ng Ddng

01 crii

LNl2 l70xl70ll5W

24.11.18.32

181 lU 2024

TCVN 7 7 22-l :20 l7l IEC 60598- I :20 I 4

TCVN I 0885-2- I :201 5 / IEC 62722-2-l :201 4

Xem trang 02102

3.

4.

5.

6.
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9.

Thti nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t€n vi chtr ky/name and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 271 lll2024

KT. Truong PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

Nguy6n Minh thu

t - fhi6u kiit qua ndy chi c6 gi6 tri d6i vdi m6u thrl do khdch hdng mang tdil This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chdp mQt phdn k6t qua n6u kh6ng tlugc sU d6ng ! cria C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- TBn m6u vd tOn kh6ch hdng tlugc ghi theo khai b6o cria kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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rEr euA rHrI NGHIPM

Test Results

TTI
No

TOn chi ti6u
Specifications

Dtrn vi
Unit

Phuong phSp thfr
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

K6t qui
Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

3.1

3.2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

5.t

Ghi nhdn

Thrl n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhiQt

dO (20 + 30) oC, dQ Am tuong ddi

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

ThrI nghiQm d0 bdn diQn 6p

l44OYll phrit, tAn s5 SO gz

Thdng s5 dign, quang khi c6p

ttiQn 6p ngudn 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng itiQn

HQ s5 c6ng su6t

Quang thdng

HiQu su6t ph6t sdng

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

ue s6 th6 hiQn miu (CRI)

lm

lm/W

K

MO

w

mA

TC\rN 7722-l:20171

IEC 60598-1:2014

TCVN 10885-2-l:2015/

IEC 62722-2-l:2014

R6 ring, dri d0 bdn

>2

Kh6ng bi ph6ng diQn

bd m{t, d6nh thring

< 15 + ljyo

> 0,5 - 0,05

>_990 - l0%

> 66 -20Yo

>80-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

14,9

I 13,1

0,597

l 110

74,5

3 061

87,0

4q

l\\
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